# Quality And Accreditation Institute Centre for Accreditation of Health & Social Care



### Certificate of Accreditation

Aashlok Hospital

(Managed by Healthreach Medicare Pvt. Ltd.)

25A, Block-AB, Community Centre, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-110029, India

has been assessed and accredited in accordance with the QAI Accreditation Standards for

#### Small Hospitals, 1st Edition

This certificate remains valid for the Scope of Accreditation as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance to the above standard & any other requirements specified by QAI.



QAI/CAHSC/SH/2025/0005

Valid from: 25 March 2025

Valid until: 24 March 2028

Dr. Bhupendra Kumar Rana

Chief Executive Officer

Prof. (Dr.) Mahesh Chandra Misra

Chair, CAHSC

Mossipoe



## Quality And Accreditation Institute Centre for Accreditation of Health & Social Care



### Scope of Accreditation Aashlok Hospital

(Managed by Healthreach Medicare Pvt. Ltd.)

25A, Block-AB, Community Centre, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-110029, India

QAI/CAHSC/SH/2025/0005

Valid from: 25 March 2025 Valid until: 24 March 2028

#### QAI Accreditation Standards for Small Hospitals, 1st Edition

Scope of Accreditation – Clinical Specialities in the Hospital	
Anaesthesiology	Neurosurgery
Cardiology	Orthopaedic
Critical Care	Pain Management
Dermatology	Paediatrics
ENT	Pulmonology
General Surgery	Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
General Medicine	Respiratory Medicine
Medical Gastroenterology	Surgical Oncology
Medical Oncology	Surgical Gastroenterology
Nephrology	Urology
Neurology	Vascular Surgery

Scope of Accreditation - Diagnostic Services in the Hospital	
Diagnostic Imaging Services:	Other Diagnostic Services:
X-Ray	ECHO
CT scan	Spirometry
Ultrasound	EEG
	EMG/EP

	Scope of Accreditation - Clinical Support Departments/Services in the Hospital
Dietetics	